Matriz

AFILUBE

VERACRUZ No. 307

Col. SAN BENITO

Hermosillo, Son, Mexico 83190
Tel.: (662) 210-5337

Expedido en

VERACRUZ No. 307

Col. SAN BENITO

Hermosillo, Son, Mexico 83190
Tel.: 6622105337

PRESUPUESTO

Nimero del cliente: 1043

Nombre:

K S COMERCIAL

Auto: Nissan MARCH 2018, motor: 1.6 MANUAL

Cantidad

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Observaciones

Descripcién

TORNILLOS ESTABILIZADORES
AMORTIGUADOR DELANTERO
BASE PARA AMORTIGUADOR
HORQUILLA INFERIOR

MANO DE OBRA 8

ALINEACION

MANO DE OBRA

23/06/2025
[ Foio JEETEE

Precio

247.27
1,644.63
445.45
1,631.77
2,240.00
400.00
0.00

IMPORTE
IVA 16%
TOTAL

San Benito

$

$

Importe

494.54
3,289.26
890.90
3,263.54
2,240.00
400.00
0.00

10,578.24
1,692.52
12,270.76




